Pinal, Yiouus

2012  Redwood
2012  Bouchard Ainé & Fils Pays d’Oc
2013 Angelini

Mountain View

Francis Ford Coppola Votre Santé
Heron

Fleur )

Row Eleven Vifas 3

= Po
'@'Arrll)[I))giidae Marigny-Neuf
uck Pond

Bliss

Portlandia

Walnut City

Erat

Bishop Peak

Louis Latour Marsannay
w..«{ Willamette Valley Vineyards “Whole Cluster Fermented”

Calera B R
Wallace Brook “Adelsheim Folks
®@Ponzi “Tavola®

nne Amie Cuvée A
Elk Cove
Au Bon Climat
 lalley Estate Y
% Maysara “Jamsheed
- lota
='Adelsheim
Robert Sinskey Los Carneros
Loring

Eyrie
Big Table Farm
M%rtinelli Bella Vigna
Winderlea
Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs
Fiddlehead Cellars “Oldeville
Merry Edwards

. Penner-As

“'Adelsheim “Bryan Creek”
Sea Smoke Estate “Southin
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California 26.00
France 26.00
Veneto, Italy  26.00

entral Coast 28.00

alifornia 29.00
California
Carneros
California

ifornia
France

regon
California
Willamette Valley OR

regon
Oregon
San Luis Obispo
Burgundy, France

régon
Central Coast
regon
Oregon
Willamette Valley, OR
regon
Santa Barbera
Arroyo Grande Valley

Orégon

Eola—%mity Hills OR
regon

Carneros
ussian River

o
o
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regon .
Willamette Valley OR 68.00

ussian River .
Dundee Hills, OR ~ 70.00
Sonoma Coast 75.00

regon 85.00
Russian River Valley - 90.00
Willamette Valley OR 96.00

regon. .. 120.00
Santa Rita Hills 125.00
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2013 Yalumba “Y” series

2012 Yalumba Patchwork

2011  Rolf Binder “Hales

2009 g Selby

2011€S0lpman

2010  Elyse Barrel Select

2010 Big Table “White Hawk Vineyard”

Calbrinzl, SGw)‘ugmm

2013 Villa Des Anges
2012 Clayhouse
2011  Chateau Haut Queyran Medoc
2012 hateau Gabaron
%8 %g I()}rf:ystonf:
0
5012 Chos
2011 Heron
2013 Aviary
2012 Penalolen
2012 % Rickshaw
2011  Sean Minor ;
2012 Routestock “Route 29”
2012  Felino by Paul Hobbs
2013 Hobo
2013 The 75
2012 Atlas Peak
2010  Stratton Lummis

2011  Carpe Diem

2012 Trig Point “Diamond Dust Vineyard”
2012 Nadia

2007  Farnito Carpineto Toscana ,
2011  Chateau Ste. Michelle “Cold Creek

2010 Col Solare

2010 Burgess

2011  Chateau Montelena

2011  Ridge Estate “Monte Bello Vineyards”
2012 Rame

2008  Elyse “Morisoli”

2010  Mount Eden Estate

2011  Frank Family Vineyards

2006 Burly

2010 g Francis Ford Coppola Cask
201 1®Cade “The Plump Jack Folks
2009  Chimney Rock

2011 Forman

2011 Duckhorn .
Shafer “One Point Five
Altamura ,
2009  Arkenstone “Coliseum Block
2012 Caymus “40th Anniversary
2011  Guado al Tasso

2011  Darioush

2012 Plump Jack

2010  Far Niente

2010  Francis Ford Coppola’s Inglenook Rubicon

Tarilobs

2012  Bigi Vipra Rossa
2013  Alias

2012  Venica & Venica
2010 Chateau Dubory
2012 . Lohr

2011 .

elby
2012¥Casa Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre

2011  Swanson Cygnet Y
2011 Bookwalter “Foreshadow
2010 Swanson

2010 Northstar

2011 “K” by Charles Smith
2011  Shafer

2012 Duckhorn

2012 d i judavicus

2004 Anciano Gran Reserva

2011 Finca San Martin Crianza
2010 Tinto Pesquera Ribera del Duero
2001 Faustino Tinto Gran Reserva

Decanter Magazine No. 1 Wine of the Year

Australia 26.00
Barossa, Australia 36.00
Australia 40.00
Sonoma 44.00
Santa Ynez Valley 48.00

apa 55.00

Santa Barbara 89.00

France 26.00
Paso Robles  26.00
France 27.00
France 27.00
California 28.00

alifornia 30.00

Argentina 32.00
Mendocino County %288

Napa 9
Chile 40.00
Napa 40.00
Napa 40.00
Napa 43.00
Argentina 45.00
Alexander Valley 46.00
St. Helena 46.00
Napa 49.00
Napa 49.00
apa 50.00
Alexander Valley 52.00
Napa 52.00
Ltaly 65.00
Washington 69.00

Columbia Valley 70.00
Napa 78.00
Napa . 89.00
Santa Cruz Mountains 89.00
90.0

Napa 0
Napa 0.00
Edna Valley  90.00
Napa 95.00
Napa 100.00
Napa 100.00
Napa 120.00
Napa 120.00
Alexander Valley 120.00
Napa 128.00
Napa 130.00
Napa 136.00
Napa 140.00
Nalpa 150.00
Bolgheri, Italy 168.00
Naﬁs_ 169.00
Oakville 170.00
Napa 200.00
Napa 200.00
[taly 27.00
California 28.00
Fruili, Italy 31.00
France 31.00
Paso Robles  33.00
Sonoma 39.00
Chile 45.00
apa. 50.00
Washington ~ 50.00
Nalpa 75.00
Columbia Valley 68.00
Washington 0.00
apa 85.00
Napa 96.00

Terra Alta, Spain  29.00

Spain 32.00
ioja, Spain  32.00
Spain 70.00
ioja, Spain ~ 89.00

Z; A

2011 Y Vermiglio “Primitivo Pichierri” [taly
2013  Seghesio Sonoma
2011  Feudi di San Grigorio Primitivo [taly
2012 Duckhorn Decoy Napa
2012 Ridge Three Valleys California
2012  Robert Biale Vineyards Black Chicken Napa

2012  Martinelli “Jack Ass”

RC
2013 Padrillos “Catena Folks” Uco Valle
2013 O. Fournier Urban Uco - Valle de
2011 Kaiken Reserve
2013 Cirios
2011 _Finca Decero “Remolinos Vineyard”
2009 € Clos Troteligotte “Kor” Cahors
2013  Felino by Paul Hobbs
2012 Catena
2013  Achaval Ferrer
2011 Darioush “Capataz”

Otriv Reda

Australia
2009 Rolf Binder “Heinrich”
60% Shiraz, 25% Mataro, 15% Grenache

France

Russian River

Mendoza, Argentina

co Mendoza, Argentina

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
France

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

Australia

2012 Louis Bernard Cotes du Rhone Villages Cotes du Rhone

2013 Domaine Laroque 100% Cabernet Franc

Languedoc—Rousillon

2012 Solissime Chateaumeillant PinotNoir/Gamay  Loire Valley
2012 Domaine de Couron Ardéche “Marselan” Cabernet/Grenache France

2012®@Pon¢ de Gassac Rouge
Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah

Languedoc-Rousillon

2012 Couly-Dutheil Chinon Rouge Les Graviéres Cab Franc  Chinon
2011  Domaine de I'Espigouctte Plan de Dieu GSM Rhone

2011 LZEspigouette f(asteau GSM Rhoéne

2011 Domaine de Boissan Gigondas Grenache/Syrah

2009  Chateau Larose Trintaudon “Cru Bourgeois” Cab-Merlr - Haut-Medoc
2012 Domaine Tour Saint-Michel Chéteauncuf du Pape “Les Feminessance” Rhone

Sgam

2013  Atalaya Laya 70% Garnacha, 30% Syrah Almansa
2012 Espelt Garnacha Emporada

2010
2012
2013  Alvaro Palacios Camins del Priorat

Garnacha, Carignan, Cabernet, Syrah

2002 Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5°

Italy

2012 Coltibuono “Cetamura” Chianti
2012 Demarie Nebbiolo Langhe DOC

2009
2012
2012

2012
2009
2009

2011

2013
2011
2010
2012

100% Montepulciano

Vietti Barbera d’Asti “Tre Vigne”
Ornella Molon “Eros” 50% Malbec, 50% Pinot Noir
L Arco Rosso del Veronese IGT
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Sangiovese
Brancatelli Valle delle Stelle

70% Cabernet! 30% Cabernet Franc

Borgogno Dolcetto d’Alba

Corte

Tenuta di Biserno

Mas Sorrer Montsant Cab, Merlot, Syrah  Montsant
Carchelo Tempranillo, Monastrell, Cabernet Jumilla

Priorat

31.00
45.00
45.00
48.00
53.00
75.00
140.00

27.00
28.00
32.00
32.00
40.00
38.00
39.00
46.00
65.00
85.00

40.00

28.00
29.00
32.00
33.00
35.00

39.00
39.00
45.00
48.00
50.00
130.00

26.00
34.00
35.00
38.00
49.00

Ribera del Duero 175.00

Chianti

Piemonte

Planeta La Segreta Rosso Nero dAvols, Merlos, Syah Sicilia
Corte alla Flora Giuggiolo Rosso Sangioese Tuscany
Corte alla Flora Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC Tuscany

Asti

Veneto
Veneto

Bolgheri

Piemonte

a Flora Vino Nobile Monteé)ulciano Montepulciano
Corte alla Flora IGT Log;iato Sangiovese/Cabernet Frane Tuscany
nsoglio del Chingale”

Toscana

Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdor

2010 La Spinetta Nebbiolo Langhe

Piemonte

2008  Badiaa Passignano Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva Chianti

2009 Demarie éarbaresco DOC Piemonte

2005 Cascina Cucco Barolo Piemonte

2009 L Arco Amarone DOCG Veneto
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

2008 Antinori Tignanello Bolgheri

Portugal

2011 = Aveleda Follies Cabernet, Touriga Nacional Bairada

Lebanon

2011  Chateau Musar “Jeaune Rouge” Syrah/Cab Bekaa Valley

Chile
2012  La Playa Claret
o Petit Verdot, Malbec, Cabernet Franc, Syrah
2011 =Casa Lapostolle Canto de Apalta
_ Carmeénere, Merlot, Cabernet, Syra
201 1€ Caqn Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre Carménére

United States
2011

Colchagua Valley
Rapel Valley

Apalta

Clayhouse Adobe Red: Zin, Petite Syrah, Cab, Malbec Paso Robles

2012 Rec}{ X Merlot, Cab Franc, Zin, Syrah, Cab, Malbec California
2012 Sineann Red Table Wine Pinor Noir, Cab, Zin Oregon
2010 Frogtown “Touche” Cab, Merios, Cab Frane  Georgia
2010% Robert Sinskey POV Merlos, Cabernet, Cab Frunc: Napa
2009  Francis Ford Co%pola “Eleanor” Syuh, Cabernet Sonoma

y/

2009 _ Cain Concept Cab, Merlos, Cab Franc, P Verdot

Napa

2007 ¥ Robert Sinskey “Marcien” Cabernet, Merlot - Napa

#ll Botilr (375) Win

2013 .]. Lohr Chardonna
2013="Adelsheim Pinot gris

2013 Marco Negri Moscato d’Asti

2010  E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone

2013 Matanzas Creek Sauvignon Blanc
2011  Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé 150th Anniv.
2012  Justin Cabernet

2011 Clos du Val Merlot

2012 _ Ramey Claret

2012 £Robert Sinskey Pinot Blanc

2011  Chateau Fortia Chiteauneuf du Pape
2010  Shafer “One Point Five” Cabernet

Paso Robles
Oregon
Italy
Rhoéne
Sonoma
Burgundy
Paso Robles
Napa
Napa
Carneros
One

Napa

25.00
29.00
32.00
32.00
35.00

39.00
40.00
45.00

46.00

46.00
48.00
49.00
58.00

68.00
80.00
88.00
115.00
156.00

170.00
38.00
43.00

25.00
45.00
49.00

30.00
30.00
38.00
48.00
70.00
75.00
80.00

100.00

16.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
23.00
28.00
29.00
29.00
37.00
39.00
49.00
68.00
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NV Paul Cheneau Cava Brut Spain 7.00/28.00
2013 Peter Mertes Riesling Germany 7.00/28.00
2013 Tuck Beckstoffer Hogwash Rosé 100% Grenache California 7.00/28.00
2013 Quinta da Aveleda Estate Vinho Verde Portugal 7.00/28.00
2013 Zenato Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy 7.00/28.00
2013 Alias Chardonnay France 7.00/28.00
2012 Bread & Butter Chardonnay Napa 8.00/32.00
2012 Le Jade Sauvignon Blanc France 8.25/34.00
2013 Kono Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 9.00/36.00
2013 The 75 Sauvignon Blanc St. Helena 9.00/36.00
2013 Hook & Ladder Chardonnay Russian River 11.00/44.00
2013 Laguna Chardonnay Russian River 12.00/48.00
Red Wing
2013 Greystone Cabernet California 7.00/28.00
2013 Mountain View Pinot Noir Central Coast, California 7.00/28.00
2013 Alias Merlot California 7.00/28.00
2011 Clayhouse Adobe Red: Zinfandel, Petite Syrah, Cabernet, Malbec Paso Robles 7.50/30.00
2011 Kaiken Malbec Reserve Mendoza, Argentina 8.00/32.00
2012 Corte all Flora Giuggiolo Rosso Toscana Sangiovese [taly 8.00/32.00
2012 Domaine de Couron Ardéche “Marselan” Cabernet/Grenache France 8.25/33.00
2011 Row Eleven Vifas 3 Pinot Noir California 9.00/36.00
2012 Aveleda Follies Cabernet, Touriga Nacional Portugal 9.50/38.00
2013 Aviary Cabernet Napa 9.75/39.00
2012 $ Rickshaw Cabernet Napa 10.00/40.00
2012 Wallace Brook Pinot Noir “Adelsheim Folks” Willamette Valley 12.00/48.00
2012 Nadia Cabernet Napa 13.00/52.00
S ing Wings & C Pind, gy
3 By B

NV  Gruet Blanc de Noirs Sparkling New Mexico (375) 23.00 2013 Swanson oo Y 34.00
NV  Paul Cheneau Cava Brut Spain (750) 28.00 2013 Livon o R Col_lli_o, Italy 38.00
2011  Mont Marcal Cava Brut Spain (750) 29.00 2013 V%mca_ & Venica {fsera Frhfl i, [raly 42.00
NV  Adami Prosecco taly (750) 32.00 2013 Abbazia di Novacélla [raly 43.00
§¥/ %_:i?ella leolod Orémge (lj\ﬁimosa : Ttaly (257% ) 2%88 2013 Jermann Italy 48.00

illecart Salmon Brut Champagne rance .
NV Roederer Estate Brut Sparkliggg Anderson Valley 5750 49.00 Rong, / 'Pmb Yo el W
NV Duval Leroy Brut Champagne France (750) 60.00 ) , ,
NV  Billecart Saf,mon Rosé¢ Champagne France (375) 60.00 2014 Domaine de Couron Ardéche Rosé Grenache France 26.00
2010  Schramsberg Blanc de Noirs Spark%ng North Coast, CA g750§ 65.00 2013 La Flor Ros¢ of Malbec Paul Hobbs Mendoza, Argentina 28.00
Ny Kaurent Pertier Brut Champagne e T o 2017 A Royesante Cotes B Brovene Cinsaale  France 3600 00
NV  Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne France (750) 120.00 %8 % g Ié(})lbertH.iﬁl sckeﬁ' Vif)l. Grisl\? £ Pgi(’t Noir garlnems,o}c'{ A gg 88

ost Hill Cellars Pinot Noir Blanc arlton, .
Sawwignan Blanca
2013  Massimo “Prestige Vineyard” New Zealand ~ 28.00 OW WW
2013 Bliss California 29.00 .
2013  Ferrari-Carano Sonoma 29.00 Agentina
2013 Justin Central Coast  32.00 2013  O’Fournier Urban Uco Torrentés Valle de Cafayate, Salta 22.00
2012 e Jade 4 LD ; Ffanced 0 32.00 France
%8%% Eﬂfgg‘s Ford Coppola Directors Cut Pﬁgxwanz;l}lfgdey 2688 2012 Chateau Bonnet , Bordeaux 28.00
2013  The 75 St. Helena 36.00 50% Sauvignon B[m%{cIl 40% Semz/lon,o 10% Muscadelle )
7013 Venica & Venica “Ronco del Cero” Fruili, [caly ~ 45.00 2012 Vidal-Fleury Cotes du Rhone Blanc_100% Viognier ~ Cotes du thonc 29.00
3013 Pojine Gerard Fioy bancerr Erance vl 3500 2N R Kosgne 30 Clvat 0% ot Sl 8 ©5.00
2011  Fiddl « ¥ . > >
28 13 c‘ﬁidnfnf; 'Rocek ars“ PPy anjron a;lffa nez Valley 49.00 2013  Chateau Sixtine Chiteauneuf du Pape Blanc100% Roussane ChAteauneuf du Pape 100.00
%811 34 \C/;llké brl\gilla Estate “Taylors Pass Eﬁ;&; Zealand %) (())(()) Greece
2012 Merry Edwards Russian River ~ 80.00 2013 Sigalas Assyrtiko Santorini 46.00
Spain

C‘}\ﬂf(&ﬂm\@% 2013  Dinastia Vivanco Blanco Rioja 29.00
2013 . Piazzo Italy 26.00 60% Viura, 20% Malvasia, 20% Tempranillo Bianco
2012 ™ Eve Washington 26.00 2011 g Legado del Conde Albarifo Rias Baixas 34.00
2013 Alias California 28.00 2013¥Can Feixes Blanc Seleccio Penedes 36.00
2012 Heron California 32.00 Chardonnay, Macabeo, Parellada, Malvasia
2012 Francis Ford Coppola Votre Santé California 29.00
2012 Bread & Butter Napa 32.00 Italy
2011  Navarro Anderson Valley 40.00 2013  Demarie Arneis Langhe DOC Piemonte 29.00
2012 Landmark Overlook Sonoma 42.00 2012 Vigna Traverso Ribolla Gialla Friuli 29.00
%8%% IF—Iook_aréd Ladder llilussiaﬁ Ri\\/relrl 2?88 2013  Inama Soave Verona 32.00

rrari-Caran nder Valley 45. i di i i i
5015 Tillgy arano o r%))(rg Gr:n i %/alle};l 4200 2012 Feudi di San Gregorio Greco di Tufo Campania 39.00
2013  Laguna Chardonnay Russian River *~ 48.00 Portugal
2012 Wﬁliam Fevre Chablis France 48.00 2013 © Quinta da Aveleda Estate Vinho Verde ~ Vinho Verde  28.00
2012 Alloro Chehalem, Oregon  48.00 2013  Aveleda Alvarinho Vinho Verde ~ 29.00
2013  Rossi Wallace Napa 48.00
2011 Selby Russian River  49.00 United States
2012 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Karia” Napa 52.00 2013  White Knight Viognier Clarksburg, CA 24.00
2011  Domaine du Prieure Sauvigny les Beaune France 53.00 2013  Foris Pinot Blanc Rogue Valley, OR 31.00
2012 Matanzas Creek Sonoma 55.00 2012 o Adelsheim Auxerrois Ribbon Ridge, OR 40.00
2011  Ramey Russian River  55.00 201 1®St0lpman “Golden Point” Chardomnay/Roussanne Santa Ynez Valley 42.00

e I » N 1% ) Y
2012  Loring “Rosella’s Vmeyard Santa Lucia Highlands 58.00
BE B Mo N oGS
afer “Red Shoulder Ranc apa .

2013  Far Niente Naga 85.00
2013 Dy L "Loosen Bros. Germany 27.00 _ )
%8%2 {’Jetg:r Mertes germany %288 ~ - Vegan @) - Organically grown

rban erman . % _Bi i >
2013 =t Willamette Valley Vineyards Oregon Y 29.00 ¢ - Biodynamically grown .- Salmon safe
2011 %lkaﬁve Dry) Ieregon 32.00 @ - LIVE certification
%83 chflfeﬁiflréer 2 hness” ASEtialia 2388 & 5% of profit on every bottle goes to Feed the Hungry in Georgia
2011  Chateau Montel%na Porter Valle 45.00
2012 Penner-Ash Willamette Valley 49.00



